MREZNO | SOFTVERSKO INZENJERSTVO

vreme
pocetka
Casa

ponedeljak

utorak

sreda

Cetvrtak

petak

subota

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

Video nadzor

sala 8

13.00

14.00

15.00

Administriranje sistema
Linux

sala 8

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

E poslovanje

sala 10

20.00

Objektno orijentisano
programiranje

sala 8

Projektovanje mreza

sala9

Web tehnologije

sala 10

Tehnike rutiranja

sala 10




